
VAN VA
N

VAN VA
N

VAN VA
N

VAN VA
N

22

C
R

EEK

R
ELO

C
ATED

 H
ER

ITAG
E

H
O

M
ESTEAD

272.74

EX.±272.49

EX.±272.47

EX.±271.93

EX.±272.26

EX
.±

27
1.

35

EX.±270.59
EX.±269.33

EX.±271.71 EX.±271.00 EX.±269.74

EX.±269.07

EX.±252.19 EX.±264.94

EX.±268.61

EX.±268.27

26
5.

85265.75266.47

267.99

273.01

274.40273.50

273.30

273.30

273.60

273.60

273.32

273.62
273.62

273.80

273.62

273.80

273.32273.57273.26

273.62

273.80

273.75

272.75
272.40272.70272.40

273.58273.40

272.30
272.65

272.35

273.62

273.80273.80

273.62

273.80

273.62

273.10

272.60271.34271.50
269.90

270.20

269.90

270.40

270.10

270.60

270.30 273.10
273.40

273.80

273.35 273.62

273.62 273.80

273.80

273.60

273.30273.70

273.70

273.62 273.80

273.80273.62
273.55

273.25

273.52

273.10273.40

273.10

273.40
273.10

273.40

273.10

273.40

273.10

273.40

271.14

270.84

273.10

272.00

272.20

271.95
272.15 273.80

274.62 274.42
274.65

274.46 274.62

273.50 274.20274.50 274.60

273.30

273.00 273.50 273.20 273.70

273.50

273.35

273.65 273.85

273.55

273.70

273.40

273.80

271.82

274.60

273.90 273.60

274.10

273.95

274.25

274.20 273.90

274.25

274.10

274.40

274.50 274.20

274.50

271.11

274.52

274.37

274.62 274.46 274.65 274.42 274.62

273.44
273.70

273.40

274.75

273.95
274.90

274.30
274.60

274.80

274.65

274.95

269.94

273.30

273.60

273.30

273.60

EX
.±

26
5.

57

1.
3%

1.
6%

1.
6%

1.5%
4.2%1.4%1.0%1.6%1.5%

1.
3%

1.
6%

1.
1%

1.4%1.5%

1.
3%

1.
6%

1.
6%

5.
9%

1.
1%

4.
3%

1.
0%

1.4%1.3%1.6%1.3%1.4%1.3%

1.
3%

1.
6%

1.
6%

1.
6%

1.
6%

1.
6%

1.
0%

1.4% 2.6%
4.7%

2.
4%

1.1%
1.6% 1.0%

2.
2%

3.
8%

1.
1%

2.6%1.8%

1.1%

1.
0%

1.
0%

1.
0%

1.
0%

3.
4%

1.
0%

2.
0%

273.26

273.62

273.80

272.40

273.58

1.
0%

3.
4%

1.
0%

2.
0%

273.56

272.70

273.26

272.40

273.58

1.
0%

2.
0%

273.56

272.70

1.1% 1.2%1.2% 1.3%1.0% 1.2%
273.25

273.62

273.80

272.40

273.58

1.
0%

3.
5%

1.
0%

2.
0%

273.56

272.70

273.56

272.70

1.0% 1.0%

1.0% 1.2% 1.1% 1.3% 1.1% 1.2% 1.1% 1.4%1.0% 1.0%

1.
0%

1.4%

2.
8%

1.2%

2.
2%

1.0% 1.1% 1.4%
1.3%

1.
1%

1.
3%

1.
1%

1.
0%

1.9%

5.7%

5.
0%

3.3% 1.0%

6.8%

1.
0%

1.
1%

1.
0%

1.7% 1.3%
273.40

1.2%

1.2% 1.2%1.0% 4.1%

1.0%

2.5%

1.0%1.6%

2.
1%

1.1%

1.5%

1.0%

1.
2%

1.
6%

1.0%

1.
2%

1.
4%

1.0%

1.
5%

1.1%

1.3%

1.5%

1.
4%

1.
2%

1.
5%

1.3%

1.
2%

1.
2%

1.
0%

1.
0%

1.
0%

1.
0%

1.
0%

1.
0%

1.
0%

1.
1%

1.
1%

1.
0%

3.
0%

1.
0%

271.29

271.99

1.1
%

1.
0%

4.
8%

4.
7%

1.
0%

1.0%

1.
6%

2.
6%

1.
2%

1.3%
EX.±269.05 EX.±268.88

MATCH INTO EXISTING
GRADES ALONG
PROPERTY LINE

MATCH INTO EXISTING
GRADES ALONG
PROPERTY LINE

MATCH INTO EXISTING GRADES
ALONG PROPERTY LINE

MATCH INTO EXISTING
GRADES ALONG
PROPERTY LINE

MATCH INTO EXISTING
GRADES ALONG
PROPERTY LINERETAINING WALL

MAX. HEIGHT = ±2.1m RETAINING WALL
MAX. HEIGHT = ±3.4m

RETAINING WALL
MAX. HEIGHT = ±5.1m

RETAINING WALL
MAX. HEIGHT = ±2.6m

RETAINING WALL
MAX. HEIGHT = ±2.6m

27
1.

40
SW

27
0.

30
SW

27
0.

25
SW

26
9.

58
SW

26
8.

08
SW

26
7.

45
SW

EX
.±

27
0.

83

EX
.±

27
0.

88

EX
.±

27
0.

65

EX
.±

27
0.

91

EX.±268.27

EX.±266.19

EX.±268.27

2.0%

3.
7%

2.
0%

2.
0%

4.
1%

MAX 3:1
MAX 3:1

MAX 3:1

M
AX 3:1

M
AX 3:1

M
AX 3:1

M
AX 3:1

MAX 3:1

MAX 3:1

CURB CUT

0.
5%

1.
0%

0.
5%

2.
2%

1.0%2.6%

1.0%2.2%

1.0%

1.0%

1.
1%

3.7%

1.2%1.5% 1.0% 2.
0%

1.2%

5.
2%

1.0% 1.0% 1.1% 1.0%1.7%

1.
0%

INDUSTRIAL BLDG 3
FOOTPRINT:

60,355 m2

FFE=275.00

30m TRCA REGIONAL
FLOODLINE SETBACK

30m TRCA REGIONAL
FLOODLINE SETBACK

TRIBUTARY 5 OF THE
WEST HUMBER RIVER

TRCA
REGIONAL
FLOODLINE

TRCA
REGIONAL
FLOODLINE

WETLAND
LIMITS

TRIBUTARY 5
VALLEY TOP OF

BANK
10m SETBACK

TRIBUTARY 5
VALLEY TOP OF

BANK

WETLAND
LIMITS

TRIBUTARY 4
RIPARIAN WETLAND

10m SETBACK

SIGNIFICANT
WOODLAND DRIPLINE

SIGNIFICANT
WOODLAND 30m
SETBACK

APPR.

DATEBYREVISIONS TO DRAWINGNo.

ALL PREVIOUS ISSUES OF THIS DRAWING ARE SUPERSEDED

CLIENT

MUNICIPALITY

PROJECT TITLE

SHEET TITLE

DWG. NUMBER

DATE

CHECKEDDRAWNDESIGNED

SCALE

PROJECT NUMBERC
:\U

se
rs

\C
AE

K0
45

01
0\

D
C

\A
C

C
D

oc
s\

W
SP

 C
an

ad
a 

pr
oj

ec
ts

 (A
M

ER
)\L

an
d 

D
ev

el
op

m
en

t O
nt

ar
io

\P
ro

je
ct

 F
ile

s\
20

1-
11

54
5 

- 1
28

92
 D

ix
ie

 R
oa

d\
M

U
N

\E
ng

in
ee

rin
g 

D
ra

w
in

gs
\2

01
-1

15
45

-S
G

.d
w

g
M

ar
 0

5,
 2

02
4 

- 1
:3

4p
m

, C
AE

K0
45

01
0

FI
LE

N
AM

E:
PL

O
TD

AT
E:

CONSULTANT

GROUP LIMITED & TRIBAL
PARTNERS CANADA INC.

12668 & 12862 DIXIE ROAD

D.A. E.K. D.A.

1:1000 FEBRUARY 2024

201-11545

1 ISSUED FOR O.P.A. / Z.B.A. D.A. FEB. 26/24

STAMP

KEY PLAN NTS

www.wsp.comf: 905.882.0055t: 905.882.1100
Thornhill, ON  Canada L3T 0A1100 Commerce Valley Dr. West,

H
EA

R
T 

LA
KE

 R
D

.

BR
AM

AL
EA

 R
D

.

D
IX

IE
 R

D
.

MAYFIELD RD.

OLD    SCHOOL    RD.

HWY 410

QUADREAL PROPERTY

SG1

SITE GRADING PLAN

LEGEND

95.60+

90.0

PROPERTY LINE

LEGAL LINE

EX. CONTOUR

EX. DITCH

EX. WATERCOURSE

EX. MARSH

EX. FENCE

EX. CULVERT

EX. SANITARY SEWER

EX. STORM SEWER

EX. WATERMAIN

EX. BURIED BELL

EX. GAS

EX. BURIED HYDRO

EX. OVERHEAD HYDRO

EX. BURIED CATV

EX. OVERHEAD HYDRO AND CATV

EX. CONCRETE WALL

EX. GATE

EX. STORM / SANITARY MAINTENANCE HOLE

EX. CATCHBASIN

EX. HYDRANT

EX. LIGHT POLE

EX. HYDRO POLE

EX. BELL POLE

EX. MONITORING WELL

EX. WATER VALVE

EX. BELL PEDESTAL

EX. CATV PEDESTAL

EX. GUYWIRE

EX. BENCHMARK

EX. VEGETATION

SITE SECURITY FENCE

GATE

EX. ELEVATION

FINISHED ELEVATION

OVERLAND FLOW

CONTOUR

123.5

FH

MH

SEE DWG. SG2

PRELIMINARY

OLD SCHOOL ROAD

D
IX

IE
 R

O
AD

TOWN OF CALEDON
PLANNING
RECEIVED

March 28, 2024


	Sheets and Views
	201-11545-SG-SG1


